he Mini Scroll

Parashat Bereishit

October 1 2021 - 25 Tishrei 5782

Sefer Bereishit 1:1-6:8
Artscroll Chumash Pages 2-29

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat DY: Beitza 31
Sunrise 7:05 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 10:01 am
Latest Shacharit 10:59 am
Mincha at JFC 6:35 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat

Candle Lighting 6:32 pm
Repeat Shema After 7:30 pm
Shabbat Day DY: Beitza 32
Daf Yomi with R’ Rappaport- 8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC 8:45 am
Tot Shabbat 10:30-11:00 am
Latest Shema 10:01 am
Earliest Mincha 1:28 pm

Mishnayos with Michoel Shields 4:30 pm

Chassidic Gems 4:30-5:10 pm
Pirkei Avot — Rabbi Fink 5:10-6:15 pm
Beit-Medrash Style Learning  5:10-6:15 pm
Mincha 6:15 pm
Shabbat ends at 7:29 pm
Maariv 7:29 pm
Sunday, October 3 DY: Beitza 33

Sunrise 7:07 am

Shacharit at JFC 8:00 am

Sanctity and Serenity: Speech
and Brunch with Dr. Erica Brown  9:30 am

Latest Shema 10:01 am
Latest Shacharit 11:00 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 6:30 pm
Shema after 7:27 pm

Kiddush for Parashat Bereishit is sponsored
by the Milikowsky and Shrensky Families

In honor of their aliyot and in commemoration of
the yartzeit of Louis Shrensky’s father, Yaakov ben
Leibel, and the yartzeit of Rabbi Milikowsky’s
father’s family

Join this week’s class
5:15 PM Shabbat afternoon

Do Their Rules Still Apply Today?
When Decrees no Longer Apply

With Rabbi Shields

Tot Shabbat is back!
10:30 — 11:00 Shabbat Morning

Sanctity and Serenity

Witth
Dr Erica Brown

Capturing the beauty of Shabbat through a
study of Shabbat and the day before

Sunday October 3, 9:30 am
Brunch included




Monday, October 4

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

Tuesday, October 5

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

Wednesday, October 6
Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan

Earliest Talit and Tefillin
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Mincha and Maariv at JFC

Shema after

Thursday, October 7

DY: Beitza 34

7:08 am
6:30 am
10:02 am
11:00 am
6:30 pm
7:26 pm

DY: Beitza 35

7:09 am
6:30 am
10:02 am
11:00 am
6:30 pm
7:24 pm

DY: Beitza 36

6:15 am
7:10 am
6:20 am
10:02 am
11:00 am
6:30 pm
7:23 pm

DY: Beitza 37

Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan
Earliest Talit and Tefillin 6:16 am
Sunrise 7:11 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:20 am
Latest Shema 10:03 am
Latest Shacharit 11:00 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 6:30 pm
Shema after 7:21 pm
Shaya Milikowsky
Rabbi
Ariel Ben-Horin
Outreach Rabbi
Zachary Mannes

president@osttolney.org

President
Joe Gautieri

miniscroll@osttolney.org

Mini Scroll Editor

The Mini Scroll is a publication of
Ohev Sholom Talmud Torah

Congregation of Olney

18320 Georgia Avenue, Olney, MD

Tel: 301-328-1834

http://7www.osttolney.org

OSTT/OLNEY ZOOM ROOM
3013281834 (Password 18320)

Join the worldwide women’s initiative
promoting love and respect:

The Ahavat Yisrael Response

Following Kiddush, in the living room

On-Line Class Schedule

Fri., 10/1: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
Third fri from today

Sun., 10/3: 7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Mon., 10/4: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
Tues., 10/5: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
Wed., 10/6: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
Thur., 10/7: 7:45 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

8:30 pm — “David — The Roots of Royalty” with
Rabbi Ben-Horin

To Join a Class, Go To: https://zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320



http://www.osttolney.org/
https://zoom.us/j/3013281834

